
Teacher Email Address Office Hour #1 Office Hour #2 Office Hour #3 Office Hour #4 Office Hour #5 Office Hour #6 Office Hour #7 Office Hour #8 Office Hour #9 Office Hour #10

Bowens bowensb@masonk12.net
Carl carls@masonk12.net 12/4 2:40-3:10 12/18 2:40-3;10 1/8 2:40-3:10 1/15 2:40-3:10 1/22 2:40-3:10 1/29 2:40-3:10 2/5 2:40-3:10 2/12 2:40-3:10 2/19 2:40-3:10 2/26 2:40-3:10

Cunningham cunninghamj@masonk12.net
Hastings hastingsa@masonk12.net 12/8 2:40-3:40 1/12 2:40-3:40 1/26 2:40-3:40 2/9 2:40-3:40 2/24 2:40-3:40

Mills millsj@masonk12.net 12/3 2:40-3:40 1/7 2:40-3:40 1/21 2:40-3:40 2/4 2:40-3:40 2/25 2:40-3:40

Sundermann sundermannm@masonk12.net

Tuesdays from 
2:40-3:10 

Starting 11/25
Walsh walshn@masonk12.net

Bosman bosmanh@masonk12.net 12/4 2:40-3:40 12/16 2:40-3:40 2/3 2:40-3:40 2/10 2:40-3:40 3/3 2:40-3:40

Garrett garrettp@masonk12.net 12/1 2:40 - 3:40 12/15 2:40 - 3:40 1/5 2:40 - 3:40 1/19 2:40 - 3:40 2/9 2:40 - 3:40

Jackson jacksons@masonk12.net
11/20 2:40 - 3:40 

PM (library)
12/4 2:40 - 3:40 

PM (library)
1/21 2:40 - 3:40 

PM
2/12 6:50 - 7:50 

AM
2/25 2:40 - 3:40 

PM

Lovell lovellm@masonk12.net
11/25/2025 2:50-

3:50
12/3/2025 2:50-

3:50
1/7/2025 2:50-

3:50
2/09/2025 2:50-

3:50
2/25/2025 2:50-

3:50

Slezak slezakm@masonk12.net 12/3 2:50 - 3:50 12/16 2:50 - 3:50 1/21 2:50 - 3:50 1/27 2:50 - 3:50 2/10 2:50 - 3:50
Thompson thompsond@masonk12.net 11/21, 2:40-3:10 12/5, 2:40-3:10 12/12, 2:40-3:10 12/19, 2:40-3:10 1/9, 2:40-3:10

Thompson, continued thompsond@masonk12.net 1/16, 2:40-3:10 1/23, 2:40-3:10 1/30, 2:40-3:10 2/20, 2:40-3:10 2/27, 2:40-3:10

Wills Willsk@masonk12.net
11/20/2025 2:40-

3:40pm
12/4/2025 2:40-

3:40pm
12/18/2025 2:40-

3:40pm
1/22/2026 2:40-

3:40pm
2/5/2026 2:40-

3:40pm

Albrecht albrechtm@masonk12.net
12/1 - 2:50-3:50 

PM
12/15 - 2:50-3:50 

PM
1/12 - 2:50-3:50 

PM
1/26 - 2:50-3:50 

PM
2/9 - 2:50-3:50 

PM

Collins collinsb@masonk12.net
12/1 - 2:40-

3:40pm
12/8 - 2:40-

3:40pm 1/12 2:40-340pm 1/26 2:40-3:40pm 2/9 2:40-3:40pm

Ford fordc@masonk12.net
12/1- 2:40 - 3:40 

pm
12/15- 2:40 - 

3:40
1/12- 2:40 pm - 

3:40 pm
1/26, 2:40 pm - 

3:40 pm
2/23, 2:40 pm - 

3:40 pm
Jones jonesd@masonk12.net 12/3 2:45-3:45 1/21 2:45-3:45 2/4 2:45-3:45 2/25 2:45-3:45 3/4 2:45-3:45

Joyce joycej@masonk12.net
12/1 - 2:40-

3:40pm
12/15/25 - 2:40-

3:40 pm 1/12 2:40-340pm 1/26 2:40-3:40pm 2/9 2:40-3:40pm

Omillian omilliank@masonk12.net
12/9 2:45 - 3:15 

pm
12/16 2:45 - 3:15 

pm
1/6 2:45 - 3:15 

pm
1/13 2:45 - 3:15 

pm
1/20 2:45 - 3:15 

pm
1/27 2:45 - 3:15 
pm

2/3 2:45 - 3:15 
pm

2/10 2:45 - 3:15 
pm

2/17 2:45 - 3:15 
pm

2/24 2:45 - 3:15 
pm

Petee peteek@masonk12.net
11/24 2:45-

3:15pm 12/8 2:45-3:15pm 1/12 2:45-3:15pm
2/2/2025 2:45-

3:15pm 2/23 2:45-3:14pm
Shoemaker shoemakerb@masonk12.net 12/2 2:45-3:45 12/9 2:45-3:45 12/16 2:45-3:45 1/13 2:45-3:45 1/27 2:45-3:45

Ward wardj@masonk12.net 11/17 2:45-3:45 12/9 2:45-3:45 1/13 2:45-3:45 2/3 2:45-3:45 2/24 2:45-3:45

Martel martelb@masonk12.net 12/15, 2:40-3:40 1/12, 2:40-3:40 1/26, 2:40-3:40 2/9, 2:40-3:40 3/2, 2:40-3:40

McCullen mccullenr@masonk12.net
Wed 12/3 2:40-

3:40
Wed 1/7 2:40-

3:40
Wed 1/21 2:40-

3:40
Wed 2/4 2:40-

3:40
Wed 2/25 2:40-

3:40
Ried riedr@masonk12.net 12/8 2:40-3:40 1/12 2:40-3:40 1/26 2:40-3:40 2/9 2:40-3:40 3/2 2:40-3:40

Schwarzbek schwarzbekn@masonk12.net 12/9 2:40 - 3:40 1/13 2:40-3:40 1/27 2:40-3:40 2/10 2:40-3:40 2/24 2:40-3:40

Vanbeelen vanbeelenw@masonk12.net
Wed 12/3 3:00-

4:00
Wed 1/7 3:00-

4:00
Wed 1/21 3:00-

4:00
Wed 2/4 3:00-

4:00
Wed 2/25 3:00-

4:00

Wenzlick wenzlickc@masonk12.net
Mon 12/1 2:40-

3:40
Mon 12/8 2:40-

3:40
Mon 1/12 2:40-

3:40
Mon 1/26 2:40-

3:40
Mon 2/9 2:40-

3:40

Carter carterj@masonk12.net 12/9/25 2:45-3:45 1/13/26 2:45-3:45 2/10/26 2:45-3:45 2/19/26 2:45-3:45 3/2/26 2:45-3:35

Norton nortonm@masonk12.net
12/9/25 2:45 - 

3:45
1/13/26 2:45 - 

3:45
1/27/26 2:45 - 

3:45
2/10/26 2:45 - 

3:45
2/24/26 2:45 - 

3:45
Tkaczyk tkaczykl@masonk12.net

Mondays from 2:40-3:10

Beginning Dec. 4, 2025 - every Thursday 2:45-3:15

SOCIAL STUDIES DEPARTMENT

WORLD LANGUAGE DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH DEPARTMENT
Mondays from 2:45-3:15

Tuesdays from 2:40-3:10

MATH DEPARTMENT

SCIENCE DEPARTMENT



Teacher Email Address Office Hour #1 Office Hour #2 Office Hour #3 Office Hour #4 Office Hour #5 Office Hour #6 Office Hour #7 Office Hour #8 Office Hour #9 Office Hour #10

Chapin chapina@masonk12.net

Hamers hamersm@masonk12.net
Wed 12/3 2:40-

3:40
Wed 1/7 2:40-

3:40
Wed 1/21 2:40-

3:40
Wed 2/4 2:40-

3:40
Wed 2/25 2:40-

3:40

Hursey hurseyc@masonk12.net
Wed 12/3 2:40-

3:40
Wed 1/7 2:40-

3:40
Wed 1/21 2:40-

3:40
Wed 2/4 2:40-

3:40
Wed 2/25 2:40-

3:40

Schafer schaferd@masonk12.net
Mon 12/15 7:00-

7:30 am
Wed 1/21 2:40-

3:40
Mon 1/26 7:00-

7:30 am
Mon 2/9 7:00-

7:30 am
Wed 2/25 2:40-

3:40
Mon 3/2 2:40-

3:40

Catalano Catalanob@masonk12.net
Chaney chaneyl@masonk12.net
Haynie hayniee@masonk12.net

Higgins higginsk@masonk12.net
12/15/25 - 2:45-
3:45

Bousfield bousfielde@masonk12.net 12/1 3:00-4:00 12/15 3:00-4:00 1/12 3:00-4:00 1/26 3:00-4:00

Combs combsy@masonk12.net 12/2/25 2:45-3:45 1/15/26 3:00-4:00 2/05/26 3:00-4:00
02/17/26 3:30-

4:30 2/26/26 2:45-3:45

Filipiak filipiakj@masonk12.net
11/25 7:10-

7:40AM
12/3 2:40-
3:40PM

12/9 2:40-
3:40PM 1/6 7:10-7:40PM 1/20 2:40-3:40 2/12 7:10-7:40 2/19 7:10-7:40

Harrington harringtonj@masonk12.net
12/1/25 - 2:45-

3:45
12/15/25 - 2:45-

3:45
01/12/25 - 2:45-

3:45
01/26/25 - 2:45-

3:45
02/09/25 - 2:45-

3:45

Konkel konkelj@masonk12.net
Wed 12/3 2:40-

3:40
Wed 1/7 2:40-

3:40
Wed 1/21 2:40-

3:40
Wed 2/4 2:40-

3:40
Wed 2/25 2:40-

3:40

Brown browna@masonk12.net
12/9 2:45 - 3:15 

pm
12/16 2:45 - 3:15 

pm
1/6 2:45 - 3:15 

pm
1/13 2:45 - 3:15 

pm
1/20 2:45 - 3:15 

pm
1/27 2:45 - 3:15 

pm
2/3 2:45 - 3:15 

pm
2/10 2:45 - 3:15 

pm
2/17 2:45 - 3:15 

pm
2/24 2:45 - 3:15 

pm
Debow debowm@masonk12.net

Deroshia deroshiaj@masonk12.net 12/3 2:40-3:40 1/7/25 2:40-3:40 1/21/25 2:40-3:40 2/4/25 2:40-3:40
3/5/2025 2:40-

3:40

Feskorn feskornr@masonk12.net 12/3 2:40-3:40 1/7/25 2:40-3:40 1/21/25 2:40-3:40 2/4/25 2:40-3:40
3/5/2025 2:40-

3:40
Metzger metzgert@masonk12.net

Sherman shermank@masonk12.net 11/25: 2:45-3:45
12/4 6:00p.m.-

7:00 p.m.
1/29 6:00 p.m.-

7:00 p.m. 2/3 2:45-3:45
2/17/2025 2:45-

3:45

Sandel (Librarian) sandelk@masonk12.net 11/18 2:40 - 3:40 12/16 2:40 - 3:40 1/13 2:40 - 3:40 2/3 2:40 - 3:40 2/24 2:40 - 3:40

Conroy (A-G) conroye@masonk12.net 11/17 2:40-3:40
1/13 2:40-
3:40PM 2/5 2:40-3:40PM 2/17 2:40-3:40 3/3 2:40-3:40PM

Warren (H-O) warrenm@masonk12.net 11/18 2:40-3:30 11/20 2:40-3:30 12/15 2:40-3:30 12/16 2:40-3:30 1/12 2:40-3:30 1/13 2:40-3:30

Oakes (P-Z) oakesk@masonk12.net
11/17/2025 2:40-

3:40
1/27/2026 2:40-

3:40
2/3/2026 2:40-

3:40
2/24/2026 2:40-

3:40
3/1/2026 2:40-

3:40

Duran (Social Worker) duranh@masonk12.net 11/20 - 3:40-4:40 12/4 2:40-3:40 1/15 2:40 - 3:40 1/29 2:40 - 3:40 2/2 2:40-3:40

SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

Every Monday from 2:40-3:10

y y
(NO office hours: 12/11, 1/22, 2/12)

LIBRARY/COUNSELORS/SOCIAL WORKER

Tuesdays 2:40 to 3:10 or by appointment
BUSINESS DEPARTMENT

Tuesdays 2:40 to 3:10 starting Dec. 2- Feb. 24
Tuesday 2:40-3:10 or by appointment

FINE ARTS DEPARTMENT

Mondays from 2:40-3:10
PE/FCS DEPARTMENT


